
weißer Bus roter Bus
Berger Kremshuber

Karacam Mayrhofer

Pasa 2x Rührlinger

Pitzl Streicher

Poronycher Zeitlinger 2x

Steiner Breinesberger 2x

Terschl Loibingdorfer

Hinterramskogler 2x Mühlberger

Penzenauer

Riedl 2x

Scharax

Voglhofer

Wessely

Kardum

Angerer

Brandstätter

Helmberger

Plursch

Preuer

06:55

Frührunde

06:45

06:55

06:35

06:45


